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DISTRIBUTION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT OR RECOMMENDATION BY  

BROWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS. 

Children’s Summer Learning Program 

June 11- August 10, 2018 
Lauderdale Lakes Library 

3580 W. Oakland Park Blvd. 

Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33311 
Play the summer learning game! Prize drawings! 

FREE fun all summer long!  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   

JULY/AUGUST 

Mon.  July  02 10:30 am   Ages 1-5 Story-time Story, Music, Activities 

Mon.  July  02   2:00 pm        Ages 5-12 Talent Show Lauderdale Lakes has Talent 

Tues. July  03   2:00 pm Ages All Bingo 4th of July Bingo 

Mon.  July  09 10:30 am Ages 1-5 Storytime Story, Music, Activities 

Mon.  July  09   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 Mad Libs! Fun with words 

Tues.  July 10   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 Kid’s Music Circle Interactive sing-a-long 

Wed.   July 11   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 Snap Circuits *Space is limited 

Mon.   July 16 10:30 am Ages 1-5 Story-time Story, Music, Activities 

Mon.   July 16   2:00 pm Ages All 
Movie Madness 

“Sing” 
Movie and popcorn 

Tues.  July 17   2:00 pm Ages All Lego Building *Space is limited 

Wed.   July 18   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 Chalk Art Create a Masterpiece 

Mon. July 23 10:30 am Ages 1-5 Story-time Story, Music, Activities 

Mon. July 23     2:00 pm Ages 12-18 Teen Craft 
DIY Phone and MP3 holder 

*Space is limited 

Tues. July 24 2:00 pm Ages All 
Movie Madness 
Chitty Chitty Bang 
Bang 

Movie and Popcorn 

Wed.  July 25 2:00 pm Ages 5-12 Cave Painting *Space is limited 

Mon. July 30 10:30 am Ages 1-5 Story-time Story, Music, Activities 

Mon. July 30 2:00 pm Ages 12-18 CD Scratch Art *Space is limited 

Tues. July 31 2:00 pm Ages All Karaoke Who has the best vocals 

Wed. Aug  01  2:00 pm Ages All 
Movie Madness 
Bedknobs and 
Broomsticks 

Movie and Popcorn 
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Mon.  June 11 10:30 am   Ages 1-5 Story-time Story, Music, Activities 

Mon.  June 11   2:00 pm        Ages 5-12 
Creation Station 
Fun 

Try 3-D printing or Virtual 
Reality 

Tues. June 12   2:00 pm Ages All Marci Poppins Music, Magic and more! 

Wed.  June 13   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 
Wacky 
Wednesday 

Father’s Day Craft               
*Space is limited 

Mon.  June 18 10:30 am Ages 1-5 Storytime Story, Music, Activities 

Mon.  June 19   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 
World Music 
Drumming 

Hands on drumming program 

Tues.  June 20   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 
Rock and Roll 
Karaoke 

Sing, sing, sing 

Wed.   June 21   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 Lego Building Fun 
Use your imagination and 
build   *Space is limited 

Mon.   June 25 10:30 am Ages 1-5 Story-time Story, Music, Activities 

Mon.   June 25   2:00 pm Ages 0-6 Zumbini 
Music, dance and educational 
tools for fun! 

Tues.  June 26   2:00 pm Ages All Firefighters Visit! 
Firefighters rock in their 
firetruck 

Wed.   June 27   2:00 pm Ages 5-12 Pet Rocks 
Make a cute pet rock      
*Space is limited 


